4. kolo Kummer Cup 2022 - SUPER JUNIORI - Stage 1 - 2022-09-16

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name

OCoNoOCULPhWN =

Loucka, Matégj
Mikolasek, Daniel
Poschl, Matéj
Loucka , Dominik
Korecky, Jan

Hruby, Martin

Man, Jakub
Novotny, Robert
Zemanova3, Silvia
Skoumalova, Aneta
Smok, Teodor
Paulova, Lily
Pulicarova, Kristyna
Glosova, Anna
Gabiriel, Livia
Poschl, Antonin
Lukes, Martin
Poschlovd, Gabriela
Mikolasek, David
Glosova, Katerfina
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Class Div PF
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Time

8.24
10.00

8.96
10.35
10.43
10.53
11.09
12.24
11.01
14.84
12.46
18.28
17.68
21.91
20.54
11.85
14.19
24.25
28.88

0.00

Hit

Factor
5.2184
4.5000
4.3527
4.1546
3.9310
3.8936
3.5167
3.5131
2.9973
2.7628
2.4077
2.2429
2.0928
1.9626
1.8987
1.8565
1.6913
1.4433
1.2119
0.0000

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.20 Prestigio) at 2022-09-17 13:36 +0200

Stage
Pts
45.0000
38.8047
37.5343
35.8261
33.8977
33.5758
30.3252
30.2941
25.8463
23.8244
20.7623
19.3410
18.0464
16.9238
16.3733
16.0094
14.5848
12.4459
10.4506
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
86.23 %
83.41 %
79.61 %
75.33 %
74.61 %
67.39 %
67.32 %
57.44 %
52.94 %
46.14 %
42.98 %
40.10 %
37.61 %
36.39 %
35.58 %
32.41 %
27.66 %
23.22 %

0.00 %



4. kolo Kummer Cup 2022 - SUPER JUNIORI - Stage 2 - 2022-09-16

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name

OWCoNoOa b, WN =

Mikolasek, Daniel
Poschl, Matégj
Loucka , Dominik
Loucka, Matgj
Novotny, Robert
Korecky, Jan

Man, Jakub

Hruby, Martin
Pdschl, Antonin
Zemanova, Silvia
Gabriel, Livia
Lukes, Martin
Paulova, Lily
Pulicarova, Kristyna
Mikolasek, David
Skoumalova, Aneta
Glosova, Anna
Poschlovd, Gabriela
Smok, Teodor
Glosov3, Katefina

No.

Class Div PF
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Points Pen
113 0
103 0
109 0
110 10
101 0
109 0
100 10
111 0
97 0
98 10
109 0
101 0
111 0
105 0
103 0
107 0
109 0
89 0
104 10

0 0

Time

20.56
19.48
21.79
20.50
20.75
25.49
21.25
28.25
25.70
23.73
32.62
30.93
35.63
38.56
42.43
45.22
48.97
40.36
42.99

0.00

Hit

Factor
5.4961
5.2875
5.0023
4.8780
4.8675
42762
42353
3.9292
3.7743
3.7084
3.3415
3.2654
3.1154
2.7230
2.4275
2.3662
2.2259
2.2052
2.1866
0.0000

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.20 Prestigio) at 2022-09-17 13:37 +0200

Stage
Pts
115.0000
110.6346
104.6675
102.0678
101.8464
89.4745
88.6188
82.2142
78.9735
77.5939
69.9174
68.3257
65.1853
56.9764
50.7933
49.5103
46.5735
46.1404
45.7512
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
96.20 %
91.02 %
88.75 %
88.56 %
77.80 %
77.06 %
71.49 %
68.67 %
67.47 %
60.80 %
59.41 %
56.68 %
49.54 %
4417 %
43.05 %
40.50 %
40.12 %
39.78 %

0.00 %



4. kolo Kummer Cup 2022 - SUPER JUNIORI - Stage 3 - 2022-09-16

Stage Results - Combined
Hit Stage

Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time F Stage %
actor Pts

1 Man, Jakub U P Min 103 0 23.48 4.3867 115.0000 100.00 %
2 Loucka , Dominik U P Min 107 0 2475 43232 113.3358 98.55%
3 Pdschl, Matéj U P Min 107 0 25.06 4.2698 111.9338 97.33%
4 Novotny, Robert U P Min 95 0 23.31 4.0755 106.8415 9291 %
5 Hruby, Martin U P Min 110 10 25.03 3.9952 104.7365 91.08%
6 Zemanovsa, Silvia U P Min 93 0 2582 3.6019 94.4247 8211 %
7 Lukes, Martin U P Min 107 0 3194 3.3500 87.8229 76.37%
8 Smok, Teodor U P Min 109 0 3259 3.3446 87.6801 76.24%
9 Skoumalov3d, Aneta u P Min 113 0 3523 3.2075 84.0862 73.12%
10 Korecky, Jan U P Min 101 0 31.52 3.2043 84.0028 73.05%
11 Pulicarova, Kristyna U P Min 107 0 3419 3.1296 82.0433 71.34%
12 Loucka, Matgj U P Min 92 30 20.40 3.0392 79.6747 69.28%
13 Mikolasek, Daniel U P Min 100 10 29.68 3.0323 79.4945 69.13%
14 Paulova, Lily U P Min 99 0 33.04 29964 78.5514 68.31%
15 Gabriel, Livia U P Min 105 0 35.17 29855 78.2665 68.06%
16 Poschl, Antonin U P Min 99 0 3787 26142 68.5328 59.59 %
17 Mikolasek, David U P Min 91 0 40.21 2.2631 59.3289 51.59%
18 Glosov4, Anna U P Min 107 0 58.31 1.8350 48.1060 41.83%
19 Glosov4, Katefina U P Min 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
20 Poschlovd, Gabriela U P Min 80 80 35.34 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
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4. kolo Kummer Cup 2022 - SUPER JUNIORI - Stage 4 - 2022-09-16

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name

OWoOoONOTOTh,WN =

Man, Jakub
Loucka, Matéj
Mikolasek, Daniel
Novotny, Robert
Loucka , Dominik
Poschl, Matéj
Lukes, Martin
Hruby, Martin
Smok, Teodor
Korecky, Jan
Skoumalova, Aneta
Pulicarova, Kristyna
Zemanova, Silvia
Gabriel, Livia
Paulova, Lily
Pdschl, Antonin
Glosova, Anna
Mikolasek, David
Glosova, Katerina
Poschlova, Gabriela

No. Class Div PF
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Points Pen
116 0
124 0
117 10
115 10
120 0
122 0
116 0
112 0
128 0
119 10
120 0
124 0
98 20
121 10
112 0
98 20
126 0
107 10

0 0
96 100

Time

28.08
30.64
27.89
28.33
32.86
34.31
34.03
32.87
38.23
33.31
37.69
39.86
26.11
39.21
41.23
36.49
59.74
48.73
0.00
167.20

Hit

Factor
41311
4.0470
3.8365
3.7063
3.6519
3.5558
3.4088
3.4074
3.3482
3.2723
3.1839
3.1109
2.9874
2.8309
2.7165
2.1376
2.1091
1.9906
0.0000
0.0000
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Stage
Pts
130.0000
127.3548
120.7307
116.6340
114.9201
111.8978
107.2701
107.2262
105.3630
102.9756
100.1930
97.8964
94.0092
89.0858
85.4845
67.2672
66.3724
62.6409
0.0000
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
97.97 %
92.87 %
89.72 %
88.40 %
86.08 %
82.52 %
82.48 %
81.05%
79.21 %
77.07 %
75.30 %
72.31 %
68.53 %
65.76 %
51.74 %
51.06 %
48.19 %

0.00 %
0.00 %



4. kolo Kummer Cup 2022 - SUPER JUNIORI - Stage 5 - 2022-09-16

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name

OCoNoOCULPhWN =

Poschl, Matéj
Mikolasek, Daniel
Hruby, Martin
Korecky, Jan
Loucka, Matégj

Man, Jakub

Loucka , Dominik
Zemanova, Silvia
Skoumalova, Aneta
Pdschl, Antonin
Mikolasek, David
Lukes, Martin
Gabriel, Livia
Smok, Teodor
Paulova, Lily
Novotny, Robert
Pulicarova, Kristyna
Glosova, Anna
Poschlova, Gabriela
Glosova, Katerfina

No. Class Div PF
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Time

13.24
13.50
13.89
14.42
16.35
16.60
16.94
15.92
18.07
15.90
19.06
20.28
23.39
23.64
22.47
23.02
25.47
27.71
26.81

0.00

Hit

Factor
4.3807
4.2963
41757
4.1609
3.6697
3.4940
3.4238
3.3920
3.2097
3.0189
2.9381
2.7613
2.5652
2.5381
2.4922
2.3458
2.2772
2.1653
1.9396
0.0000
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Stage
Pts
60.0000
58.8444
57.1922
56.9898
50.2626
47.8554
46.8949
46.4582
43.9624
41.3481
40.2417
37.8209
35.1344
34.7628
34.1347
32.1292
31.1896
29.6569
26.5655
0.0000

Stage %

100.00 %
98.07 %
95.32 %
94.98 %
83.77 %
79.76 %
78.16 %
77.43 %
73.27 %
68.91 %
67.07 %
63.03 %
58.56 %
57.94 %
56.89 %
53.55%
51.98 %
49.43 %
44.28 %

0.00 %



